SENIOR

Karlstads Motor Club-bil

NGK-Masters

2008-10-18

Plac Start nr
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Namn

74 Andreas Dahlberg
18 Reine Kyrk

45 Simon Johansson
77 Goran Hultman
93 Fredrik Andersson
24 Per Christensson

77 Goran Hultman
1 Fredrik Lindberg
72 Christer Larsson
2 Mattias Ledin
90 Andreas Wallberg
73 Hakan Persson

1 Fredrik Lindberg
66 Totto HoOk
17 Urban Bergstrom
89 Niklas Eriksson
33 Daniel Wall
10 Ronny Nilsson

20 Jonas Kruse

29 Lars-Goran Bran
14 Ronnie Hagestig
38 Johan Larsson
41 Peter Hedstrom
40 Santos Berggren

68 Jorn R Grinden
69 Dennis Christensen
60 Dan Hultman

Klubb

Mora MK
MK Team Westom

Filipstads MC
MSK Hammaren
Fryksdalens MK

Filipstads MC
Dals MK

Hamra Racing MK
MK Kopparberg
Osternarkes RMC
Laxa MK

Dals MK

Hallefors MK
Finnskoga MK
Rasbo MK

MSK Kvarnvingarna
MK Team Treske

Karlstads MC-bil
Karlstads MC-bil
Tif Malmoé Motor
Gotene MK
Finnskoga MK
Falkdpings MK

NMK Elverum
SMK Vingaker
Filipstads MC

Bil

Saab
Saab 99

Opel
Micra 2.5 L
Opel Kadett Gsi

Opel
Micra
Saab
Saab
Saab 90
Volvo 245

Micra
Saab 99
Volvo 245
Saab 900
Volvo
Opel Gsi

Saab
Saab
Saab
Saab
Saab

Saab
Saab 99
Nissan

Anmalare

Team Pekka Power
Team Rena Motorsport
Dekaltrim.nu

Munkfors Bilskrot AB

Hagestigs Motorsport
Team Rena Motorsport
Team Hogasens Bildemontering AB

Hagestigs Motorsport

Munkfors Bilskrot AB
TEAM FESTIVALGANGET

Team Hyrcity Racing

Team Hogasens Bildemontering AB
Hagestigs Motorsport

Berga Skrot AB

Start nr

74
18
45
77
93
24

77

72

90
73

66
17
89
33
10

20
29
14
38
41
40

68
69
60
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Total

21
21
21
19
21
21

19
16
18
16
19
19

16
15
16
15
16
16

15
13
14
13
12
14

15
15
13

Final
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SENIOR

Karlstads Motor Club-bil

NGK-Masters

2008-10-18

83 Anton Wendel
7 Tobias Ytterbring
62 Christoffer Engstrom
8 Anders Avelin
65 Steve Grangstedt
31 Erik Larsson
25 Benny Thuresson
70 Mikael Anderberg
79 Henrik Jansson
84 Jan Johansson
64 Kim Christensen
42 Jan Christer Nilsson
92 Mauno Naatanen
54 Tobias Svard
15 Magnus Hansen
13 Peter Andersson
39 Niclas Karlsson
32 Fredrik Wakman
67 Per-Olov Persson
81 Jorgen van den Berg
47 Peter Karlsson
37 Per A Jorgensen
78 Dennis Askling
82 Kent Larsson
80 Anders Karlsson
95 Tobias Asplund
16 Thomas'Talla'Eriksson
49 Stig Blomqvist
4 Patrik'Budda'Andersson
30 Andreas Eriksson
91 Robin Palm
3 Fredrik Rosendahl
28 Jonas Andersson
19 Lasse Larsson
23 Micke Gustavsson
58 Henke Johansson
59 Tomas Sjoberg
11 Per Gustavsson
12 David 'LL' Johansson
55 Micke Nilsson

Carlsborgs MK

Likenas MK
MSK Hammaren
Filipstads MC
Gotene MK
Molkoms MK
Arjangs MK
Karlstads MC-bil
Fryksdalens MK
SMK Vingaker
MK Team Westom
Hallefors MK

MK Orion
Gotene MK
Falképings MK
Ydre MK
Varmdo MK
Laxa MK

SMK Trollhattan
MS Kinda

Norge
Hallsbergs MK
Saffle MC

MK Team Westom
Hagfors MK

MK Team Treske
SMK Orebro

MK Speed
Filipstads MC
Osthammars MK
MK Team Treske
Skene MS
Ohlins

Skene MS
Sotenas MK
Vara MK

Vara MK
Finnskoga MK

Saab

Saab
VW 1500
Saab
Saab
Saab
Saab 900
Saab
Saab
Saab 99
Volvo
Nissan Micra
Micra

Saab

VW

Saab bilskoj
Volvo

Saab 99

Volvo
Volvo 855:a
Saab 99
Saab 99
Volvo
Saab

Ford
Saab

Fiat 128 Rallye

Duett
Peugeot
Saab
Saab 99
Saab
Saab
Volvo

Team Varmland Motorsport

Bjuhrs Bilskrot AB

Arvidssons Maskin & Transport AB

Berga Skrot AB

Team Hogasens Bildemontering AB

Ola Stokka Motorsport
Storasracing.se

Dekaltrim.nu

KRT

Team Munkfors Bilskrot AB

ABR Sachs Sporting
Hagestig Motorsport

Hagestig Motorsport

83

62

65
31
25
70
79
84
64
42
92
54
15
13
39
32
67
81
47
37
78
82
80
95
16
49

30
91

28
19
23
58
59
11
12
55
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SENIOR Karlstads Motor Club-bil NGK-Masters 2008-10-18

88 Bjorn Andreasson Sunnansjé MK Saab 99 PH Andersson Motorsport.com 88 1 0 4 5 U
27 Johan Ejeborg 27 1 1 3 5
50 Per Engseth Norge 50 1 1 3 5
26 Mikael Thiman MSK Kvarnvingarna Volvo 26 0 3 2 5 U
22 Anderé Bendixen Vargarda MK Volvo Ola Stokka Motorsport 22 1 2 2 5

6 Perra MK Team Westom  Volvo Team Hogasens Bildemontering AB 6 2 2 1 5

9 Niklas Hagstrom Finnskoga MK Mitsubishi Team Varmland Motorsport 9 0 5 O 5 U E
43 Tobias Gyllstrom Kolsva MS Saab 43 1 4 0 5 E
87 Johan 'kndppen' Karlsson SMK Eda Volvo Morgans Amotfors 87 2 3 0 5 0
46 Peter Eriksson MK Speed 46 3 2 0 5 E
44 Kris Meeke Irland Saab 99 PG Andersson Rallying AB 44 5 0 0 5 B U
96 Arto Mikko MSK Hammaren Toyota GTR 96 o 2 2 4 B
61 Fredrik "lillen" Olsson Karlstads MC-bil Volvo 240 Team Drive 4 Fun 61 4 0 O 4 B B
75 Roger van den Berg SMK Trollhattan Audi 80 coupé KRT 75 4 0 O 4 B E
97 Robert Hillerstrém Finnskoga MK Saab Team Pekka Power 97 4 0 O 4 E E
53 Henrik Nilsson 53 0O 3 0 3 B E
52 Fredrik Farnstrom 52 1 2 0 3 U
86 Markus Andersson MK Team Treske Saab 86 2 1 0 3 E
36 Emil Axelsson Ydre MK 36 3 0 0 3 B B
71 Henka Carlsson Filipstads MC Saab 71 3 0 O 3 E E
57 Niklas Ledin MK Kopparberg Saab ABR Sachs Sporting 57 2 0 O 2 E E
34 Magnus Ericsson Gotene MK Saab 34 0O 0 O 0 B E E
51 Thomas'Gullabo'Jansson 51 0 0 O 0 E E E
63 Mathias Jansson Rasbo MK Saab 99 TEAM FESTIVALGANGET 63 0 0 O 0 B E E
76 Henrik Luthander Arjangs MK Skoda 76 0 0 O 0 B B E
94 Robin 'Hubba'Johansson Ljungsbro MK Saab 900 94 0O 0 O 0 E E E
98 98 0
99 99 0

100 100 0




SENIOR Karlstads Motor Club-bil NGK-Masters 2008-10-18




DAMER Karlstads Motor Club-bil NGK-Masters 2008-10-18
Plac Start nr Namn Klubb Bil Anmalare Start nr Heat Total Final
1 2 3
1 715 Terese Lennartsson Tomelilla MK Mazda Knutstorp Rajsing 75 7 7 3 17 A
2 703 Annelie Andersson MK Team Treske Opel 703 7 5 4 16 A
3 721 Jenny Eliasson Arjangs MK Saab Allservice Koppom 721 5 65 7 17 A
4 714 Therese Johansson Rasbo MK Opel Corsa 714 7 5 3 15 A
5 718 Eveline Walfridsson MK Ratten Saab 718 4 7 7 18 A
6 702 Petra Nordquist MK Kopparberg Saab Team Hogasens Bildemontering AB 702 7 4 5 16 A
1 714 Therese Johansson Rasbo MK Opel Corsa 714 7 5 3 15 B
2 729 Camilla Ekholm Hamra Racing MK Saab 99 Team Rena Motorsport 729 5 3 7 15 B
3 701 Marinette Andersson Hamra Racing MK Volvo 245  Team Hogasens Bildemontering AB 701 3 4 5 12 B
4 726 Pyret Ohrn SMK Séderhamn VW Team Festivalganget 726 5 0 7 12 B B
5 713 Kristin 'Stina' Nilsson MK Ratten Toyota 713 3 5 5 13 B
6 707 Nathalie Engstrom Likenas MK Saab 707 2 7 4 13 B
708 Miriam Walfridsson MK Ratten Saab 708 1 7 4 12
725 Jeanette Kjall MSK Hammaren Saab 725 5 7 0 12 U
711 Sandra Edqvist Finnskoga MK Saab Petersons Jord & Skog AB Deje 71 3 4 4 1M
728 Mathilda Sund Bdrje SK Motor Opel Vectra 728 4 5 2 1
731 Inger Johansson MK Team Westom Saab 99 731 5 3 2 10
706 Hanna Fredén Fagre MK Saab 706 3 1 5 9
727 Ann-Sofie Hammarstrom Arjangs MK Saab 727 2 4 3 9
734 Carolin Holmstig Sotenas MK Saab 734 4 2 3 9
709 Mia Emilsson Skepptuna MK Saab 700 7 2 0 9 E
730 Sara Selander MK Kopparberg Saab 730 4 2 2 8
717 Vicky Bran Karlstads MC-bil Saab Team Hogasens Bildemontering AB 17 3 4 0 7 B
720 Monica Martinsson Sotenas MK Saab Team Humlan Racing 720 4 3 O 7 B
712 Emelie Olsson Likenas MK Saab 99 Team Varmland Motorsport 712 o 3 2 5 U
724 Therese Eriksson MK Kopparberg Saab Team Hogasens Bildemontering AB 724 2 2 0 4 E
704 Anitra Zahle Nielsen SMK Eda Saab 704 0 2 O 2 B E
705 Karin Hansson Vansbro MK Saab Team Pekka Power 706 2 0 O 2 B E
722 Malin Palmqvist Fagersta MK Saab 722 0 O 0 0 B B U
35 35 0
36 36 0




DAMER

Karlstads Motor Club-bil

NGK-Masters

2008-10-18

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
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DAMER Karlstads Motor Club-bil NGK-Masters 2008-10-18

77 77 0
78 78 0
79 79 0
80 80 0
81 81 0
82 82 0
83 83 0
84 84 0
85 85 0
86 86 0
87 87 0
88 88 0
89 89 0
90 90 0
91 91 0
92 92 0
93 93 0
94 94 0
95 95 0
96 96 0
97 97 0
98 98 0
99 99 0
100 100 0




JUNIOR Karlstads Motor Club-bil NGK-Masters 2008-10-18
Plac Start nr Namn Klubb Bil Anmadlare Start nr Heat Total Final
1 2 3

1 932 Johan Eriksson MK Ratten Saab 932 7 5 7 19 A
2 935 Patrik "adolf" Adolfsson Saffle MC Opel ScotlandYard Motors Saffle 935 3 7 5 15 A
3 926 Tobias Hising MSK Hammaren Saab 926 7 7 5 19 A
4 918 Filip Larsson MK Ratten Saab 99 918 7 4 7 18 A
5 905 Robin Larsson Skene MS Saab Hagestigs Motorsport 905 7 7 7 21 A
6 933 Jennie Kjall MSK Hammaren Saab 933 5 5 7 17 A
1 935 Patrik "adolf" Adolfsson Saffle MC Opel ScotlandYard Motors Saffle 935 3 7 5 15 B
2 902 Emil Karlsson Hallefors MK Volvo Kjellbergs AB 902 4 7 5 16 B
3 927 Marius Tangen SMK Eda Saab 927 5 5 7 17 B
4 930 Sebastian Eriksson Hagfors MK Volvo 930 5 7 5 17 B
5 934 Erik"knubb"Karlsson SMK Eda Volvo Morgans Amotfors 934 7 7 3 17 B
6 922 Tobias Goéransson Boxholms MK Micra 922 5 5 4 14 B
1 922 Tobias Goéransson Boxholms MK Micra 922 5 5 4 14 C
2 906 Eric 'Ecke' Martinsson Sotenas MK Saab Team Humlan Racing 906 2 5 7 14 C
3 911 Mickey Ericsson MK Ratten Volvo 911 4 5 4 13 C
4 925 Lina Olsson Spets MK Ratten Saab 925 5 4 4 13 C
5 903 Rasmus Ahrle Mariestads MS Volvo 240 903 4 3 7 14 C
6 941 Kristoffer 'Kirre' Olsson SMK Eda Saab 99 Morgans Amotfors 941 3 7 4 14 C

944 Robin 'brackan’ Backstrom  Kullings MS Volvo 245 944 4 4 4 12

940 Mattias Ledin MK Team Treske Volvo 940 5 3 4 12

921 Jocke Dahlberg Arjangs MK Volvo Black Flag Racing 921 7 2 3 12

938 Erik Gustavsson Karlstad MC Bil Saab Arvidssons Maskin & Transport AB 938 7 4 1 12

915 Jesper Jonasson Filipstads MC Volvo 9195 5 3 3 M

908 Andreas Adolfsson Finnskoga MK Saab 908 7 4 0 M U

913 Pontus Jakobsson SMK Nykoping Saab 913 2 3 5 10




JUNIOR

Karlstads Motor Club-bil NGK-Masters

2008-10-18

929 Rasmus Hyttinen
914 Emma Eriksson
939 Marcus Svard
916 Johan Granberg
909 Hampus Boe
912 Mattias Blom
904 Henric Persson
943 Anton Moberg
945 Jennifer Nilsson
924 Gustav Andersson
937 Rickard Olsson
928 Alexander'Alex'Wikberg
942 Sebastian Tapio
917 Marcus Andersson
910 Robin Friberg
919 Fredrik Mikko
931 Anton Halvarsson
901 Fredrik Jonsrud
923 Daniel Bergsman

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

Alingsas MK
Ostmark MFF

MK Orion

Hamra Racing MK
Hallefors MK

MSK Hammaren
MK Ratten

MK Team Westom
MK Team Westom
Karlstads MC-bil
Fryksdalens MK
Saffle MC

Saffle MC
Karlstads MC-bil
Ludvika MS

MSK Hammaren
Karlstads MC-bil
Finnskoga MK
Hamra Racing MK

Saab EVO
Saab
Opel Team Bats

Saab 99 Team Rena Motorsport
Saab

Wall Skap

Peugeot GTI

Volvo

Saab

Volvo

Saab 99

Volvo

Volvo

Opel

Saab Team Festivalganget
Opel Vectra

Volvo

Saab Flaklypa Motorsport
Saab90 Team Rena Motorsport

Lejtorp Racing

929
914
939
916
909
912
904
943
945
924
937
928
942
917
910
919
931
901
923
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
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JUNIOR Karlstads Motor Club-bil NGK-Masters 2008-10-18

66 66 0
67 67 0
68 68 0
69 69 0
70 70 0
71 71 0
72 72 0
73 73 0
74 74 0
75 75 0
76 76 0
77 77 0
78 78 0
79 79 0
80 80 0
81 81 0
82 82 0
83 83 0
84 84 0
85 85 0
86 86 0
87 87 0
88 88 0
89 89 0
90 90 0
91 91 0
92 92 0
93 93 0
94 94 0
95 95 0
96 96 0
97 97 0
98 98 0
99 99 0
100 100 0




VETERAN Karlstads Motor Club-bil NGK-Masters 2008-10-18
Plac Start nr Namn Klubb Bil Anmalare Start nr Heat Total Final
1 2 3
1 509 Arne Walfridsson MK Ratten Saab 90 509 7 7 7 21 A
2 506 Calle Larsson Saffle MC Saab 506 7 3 5 15 A
3 501 Goéran Igelstrom Degerfors RC Volvo 360 Team Hogasens Bildemontering AB 501 3 5 4 12 A
4 511 Christer Johansson SMK Motala Peugeot 205 PH Andersson Motorsport.com 511 5 7 4 16 A
5 504 Morgan Garsing Saffle MC Saab 504 4 4 7 15 A
6 505 Goran Andersson Karlstads MC-bil Opel 505 5 5 5 15 A
508 Jan Kallin Saffle MC Volvo 508 4 4 3 11
503 Leif Olsson Karlstads MC-bil Volvo 240 Drive 4 Fun 503 3 3 0 6 E
12 12 0
13 13 0
14 14 0
15 15 0
16 16 0
17 17 0
18 18 0
19 19 0
20 20 0
21 21 0
22 22 0
23 23 0
24 24 0
25 25 0
26 26 0
27 27 0
28 28 0
29 29 0
30 30 0
31 31 0
32 32 0
33 33 0
34 34 0




VETERAN

Karlstads Motor Club-bil

NGK-Masters

2008-10-18

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
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VETERAN Karlstads Motor Club-bil NGK-Masters 2008-10-18

75 75 0
76 76 0
77 77 0
78 78 0
79 79 0
80 80 0
81 81 0
82 82 0
83 83 0
84 84 0
85 85 0
86 86 0
87 87 0
88 88 0
89 89 0
90 90 0
91 91 0
92 92 0
93 93 0
94 94 0
95 95 0
96 96 0
97 97 0
98 98 0
99 99 0
100 100 0




